Route ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

726
FY13 BRANDON ELEM RT 726

Stop Time Stop Location
06:29 AM LAKEWOOD BUS YARD
07:06 AM 3274 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327
07:08 AM 2441 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327
07:10 AM 2323 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327
07:12 AM 3121 NORTHSIDE DR NW,30305
07:18 AM 2791 DOVER RD NW,30327
07:23 AM 2880 CASTLEWOOD DR NW,30327
07:23 AM 3086 RHODENHAVEN DR NW,30327
07:23 AM 3028 RHODENHAVEN DR NW,30327
07:24 AM MORNINGTON DR NW,30327 & ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327
07:25 AM 2997 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327
07:26 AM 3157 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327
07:27 AM 3232 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327
07:27 AM 3199 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327
07:29 AM MORNINGTON DR NW,30327 & RHODENHAVEN DR NW,30327
07:30 AM SCHOOL: BRANDON ELEMENTARY
07:45 AM BRANDON PRIMARY
01/31/2013 Page



Route ID:
Run Description:

726
FY13 BRANDON ELEM RT 726

Stop Time Stop Location

01:49 PM LAKEWOOD BUS YARD

02:25 PM BRANDON PRIMARY

02:30 PM SCHOOL: BRANDON ELEMENTARY

02:31 PM 2791 DOVER RD NW,30327

02:33 PM 2880 CASTLEWOOD DR NW,30327

02:39 PM 3274 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327

02:43 PM 2441 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327

02:45 PM 2323 NORTHSIDE PKY NW,30327

02:45 PM 3121 NORTHSIDE DR NW,30305

02:47 PM 3086 RHODENHAVEN DR NW,30327

02:47 PM 3028 RHODENHAVEN DR NW,30327

02:49 PM MORNINGTON DR NW,30327 & ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327

02:51 PM 2997 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327

02:52 PM 3157 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327

02:53 PM 3232 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327

02:54 PM 3199 ROCKINGHAM DR NW,30327

02:55 PM MORNINGTON DR NW,30327 & RHODENHAVEN DR NW,30327
01/31/2013 Page



